
From: Dave Lavallee
To: Tammy Mahoney; Jennifer Hager
Subject: Re: Planning Board Agenda
Date: Saturday, June 3, 2023 3:31:34 PM

Thank you for getting me on the agenda, however my engineer just told me that the plans will
not be ready so we should request a table for Monday night. I apologize for any
inconvenience, my apologies to the Chair as well. Jen, let's coordinate on the next possible
meeting, thanks. 

From: Tammy Mahoney <t.mahoney@town.sutton.ma.us>
Sent: Tuesday, May 30, 2023 1:23 PM
To: Bill Wence <billwence@gmail.com>; bill wence <bwence@hilbgroup.com>; Bob Recore
<bobrecore@verizon.net>; Cheryl Rawinski <c.rawinski@town.sutton.ma.us>; Christine Hicks
<c.hicks@town.sutton.ma.us>; Darlene Thebearge <d.thebearge@town.sutton.ma.us>; Debra
Jacques <d.jacques@town.sutton.ma.us>; Dennis Towle <dtowle@town.sutton.ma.us>; Donald
Obuchowski <d.obuchowski@town.sutton.ma.us>; James Smith <j.smith@town.sutton.ma.us>;
Jennifer Hager <j.hager@town.sutton.ma.us>; John Couture <j.couture@town.sutton.ma.us>; Judy
Bater <j.bater@town.sutton.ma.us>; knick <knick@tlainc.net>; Knick Nunnemacher
<r.nunnemacher@town.sutton.ma.us>; Laura Caruso <l.caruso@town.sutton.ma.us>; Lynn Dahlin
<l.dahlin@town.sutton.ma.us>; Matt Belsito <M.Belsito@town.sutton.ma.us>; Matthew Stencel
<mstencel@town.sutton.ma.us>; Pam Nichols <p.nichols@town.sutton.ma.us>; Pamela Gemme
<p.gemme@town.sutton.ma.us>; Robin Dresser <RDresser@town.sutton.ma.us>; Tracey Tardy
<t.tardy@town.sutton.ma.us>; Wanda Bien <w.bien@town.sutton.ma.us>; Christopher Leary
<christophermleary1@gmail.com>; Keith Downer <revwar1775@hotmail.com>; Mark Brown
<mbrown62@gmail.com>; Paul Dunn <paul.dunnwrightllc@gmail.com>; Rochelle Forsythe
<rochelleforsythe@gmail.com>; rossiodonna <rossiodonna@gmail.com>; Wally Baker
<patwal@charter.net>; David Hall <d.hall@town.sutton.ma.us>; Jeff Bannon
<j.bannon@town.sutton.ma.us>; Jesse Limanek <j.limanek@town.sutton.ma.us>; Jonathan
Anderson <j.anderson@town.sutton.ma.us>; Wendy Mead <wmead@town.sutton.ma.us>;
btalcott1@verizon.net <btalcott1@verizon.net>; mccallumerica09@yahoo.com
<mccallumerica09@yahoo.com>; Michael Gagan <mfgagan123@gmail.com>; Scott Paul
<spaul@corrtech-inc.com>
Cc: jeff walsh <jwalsh@gravesengineering.com>; Piekarski, Matt <MattP@thekraftgroup.com>;
Wayne Belec <Wbelec@ldcollaborative.com>; Dave Lavallee <lavalleemd@hotmail.com>; David
Briggs <dj@brightsidehometheater.com>; Greg DiBona <gdibona@bohlereng.com>; David Payne
<david.payne@lifesongonline.org>; Jonathan Rapp <jonrapp83@gmail.com>
Subject: Planning Board Agenda
 
Attached is the Planning Board agenda for June 5th 
 
Tammy Mahoney
Town of Sutton
Marion’s Camp &
Planning Department
4 Uxbridge Road
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